Features.
Field Programmable Input Ranges.
Isolated Input to Output 1.6kV.
High Accuracy.
Universal AC/DC Power Supply.
0~100% Alarm Set Point Range.
Dual Relay or SSR Drive Outputs.
LED Indication of Relay Status.

PI-T Thermocouple.
Note: Power supply H is field selectable for M, and M for H.
Ordering Examples:
1/ PI-S-3-A-4-H 0~10V Input; High Alarms; N.C. Contacts; High Voltage Power Supply.
2/ PI-S-8-M-1-H 4~20mA Input; Window With Slave; N.O. Contacts; High Voltage Power Supply.
Quality Assurance Programme.
The modern technology and strict procedures of the ISO9001 Quality Assurance Programme applied during design,
development, production and final inspection grant the long term reliability of the instrument.
12.01-1
TECHNOLOGY
& QUALITY
AWA R D
ISO9001EG
ISTE
R
RED
MANU A TUR
E R
CF
Z495
Alarm B LED.
±1%
X1 Alarm B
X10
±1%
X1 Alarm A
X10
Alarm A LED.
}
}7 8
3 24
5
6
1
0
9
7 8
3 24
5
6
1
0
9
7 8
3 24
5
6
1
0
9
7 8
3 24
5
6